

Affinus SFIA Rate Card

SFIA Resource Level Services Day Rate	Strategy & architecture	Business change	Solution development & architecture	Service management	Procurement & management support	Client interface
 Follow Assist Apply Enable 	£920	£920	£920	£920	£920	£920
5. Ensure/Advise	£1,240	£1,240	£1,240	£1,240	£1,240	£1,240
6. Initiate/Influence	£1,350	£1,350	£1,350	£1,350	£1,350	£1,350
7. Set Strategy/Inspire	£1,560	£1,560	£1,560	£1,560	£1,560	£1,560

Volume Discount	% Discount
Up to four weeks (20 working days)	0
Over four weeks and up to ten weeks (50 working days)	1.5
Over ten weeks and up to twenty weeks (100 working days)	3.5
Over twenty weeks	5.0

Notes:

- All prices exclusive of VAT.
- Expenses for onsite work dependent upon location and payable at customer's internal rates.